
YES Prep Public Schools 
YES Prep Northline 
Effective: June 5, 2023

Zip
Route Bus Stop Code

1 Airline Dr & Tassel St 77022 7:21 4:09
1 Firnat St & Helmers St 77022 7:26 4:03
1 Janowski Elementary (Bauman Rd & Van Molan St) 77022 7:31 3:58
1 Deams St & Schneider St 77093 7:37 3:53
1 Jensen Dr & Wimberly St 77093 7:41 3:49
1 Epsom Dr & Trout St 77093 7:44 3:46
1 Charles Rd & Exeter St 77093 7:52 3:38
1 Benbrook Dr & McGallion Rd 77076 7:57 3:32
1 YES NORTHLINE (441 Little York Rd) 77076 8:20 3:30

2 Cactus Flower Dr & Sandswept Ln 77086 6:54 4:32
2 6417 Antoine Dr 77091 7:10 4:15
2 Oak Bay Dr & Oak Cove Dr 77091 7:13 4:10
2 T.C. Jester Blvd & Star Peak Dr 77088 7:29 3:53
2 2500 W MT Houston Rd 77038 7:34 3:51
2 Cora St & Rainy River 77088 7:43 3:48
2 Bunzel St & Ella Blvd 77088 7:47 3:42
2 Rutherford Ln & Saddle Rock Dr 77088 7:50 3:39
2 YES NORTHLINE (441 Little York Rd) 77076 8:20 3:30

3 Killough St & Madison Oak St 77038 7:15 4:20
3 Highmanor Dr & Wilshire Park Dr 77038 7:21 4:13
3 Blue Bell Rd & Kathi Ann Ln 77038 7:29 4:09
3 Moorebrook Dr & Sharpton Dr 77038 7:32 4:02
3 503 West Rd 77038 7:34 3:58
3 Sellers Rd & Connorvale Ln 77060 7:42 3:48
3 Hill Rd & Roberts Vale Rd 77037 7:50 3:40
3 YES NORTHLINE (441 Little York Rd) 77076 8:20 3:30



*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated times of arrival Please have your 
student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes prior to the scheduled arrival time Students should not wait in 
cars for the arrival of the bus except in cases of severe weather Your assistance with this policy will help to ensure our buses 
arrive at school on schedule Thank you!


	Sheet1

